
NW A B C D

304 316L

1.00" 15 Rd 40 x 1/6" 25.00 22.50 175000251 175000253

1.50" 20 Rd 60 x 1/6" 38.00 35.50 175000381 175000383

2.00" 20 Rd 70 x 1/6" 51.00 48.50 175000511 175000513

2.50" 24 Rd 85 x 1/6" 63.50 60.50 175000631 175000633

3.00" 24 Rd 98 x 1/6" 76.00 75.00 175000761 175000763

4.00" 35 Rd 132 x 1/6" 101.6 97.60 175001011 175001013

NW A B C D

304 316L

1.00" 8 35.50 25.00 22.50 176000251 176000253

1.50" 8 55.00 38.00 35.50 176000381 176000383

2.00" 9 65.00 51.00 48.50 176000511 176000513

2.50" 9 80.00 63.50 60.50 176000631 176000633

3.00" 10 93.00 76.00 75.00 176000761 176000763

4.00" 12 127.0 101.6 97.60 176001011 176001013

NW A B C

304

1.00" 20.00 51.00 Rd 40 x 1/6" 172000251

1.50" 25.00 74.00 Rd 60 x 1/6" 172000381

2.00" 26.00 84.00 Rd 70 x 1/6" 172000511

2.50" 30.00 100.0 Rd 85 x 1/6" 172000631

3.00" 32.00 114.0 Rd 98 x 1/6" 172000761

4.00" 45.00 154.0 Rd 132 x 1/6" 172001011

NW D1 D2 s

EPDM NBR

1.00" 25.00 32.00 5.50 173000250300 173000250200

1.50" 38.00 48.00 5.50 173000380300 173000380200

2.00" 51.00 61.00 5.50 173000510300 173000510200

2.50" 63.50 73.50 5.50 173000630300 173000630200

3.00" 76.00 86.00 5.50 173000760300 173000760200

4.00" 101.6 113.5 5.50 173001010300 173001010200
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Dichtring SMS 1149

Art. Nr.

Draadstuk SMS 1146

Art. Nr.

Puntstuk SMS 1147
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Wartelmoer SMS 1148

http://www.mulderstainless.com/
http://www.mulderstainless-webshop.com/

